
Information & Fee Structure For The Session 2024-2025 

Fee Code T0130 

Pay Online at: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/ 

Fee Structure of 1st Year for the session 2024-2025 

Course Tuition 

Fee 

Maintenance 

& other user 

charges 

Contribution 

to Funds 

Total 1st Instalments  

M.Sc.  Physics 5680 4170 5715 15565/- 12725/- 

M.Sc.  Physics (Spl. In Elec.) 67830 31610 8225 107665/- 73750/- 

Migration Fee at the time of admission for those candidates who have passed the 

lower examination from another University (in addition to above fee instalment) 

Migration Fee  & 

Registration Fee 

2100/- To be paid along with above fee via online mode 

NOTES: 

Candidates ONLY in the Merit list must pay fee by 23rd August 2024 

Waiting list Candidate need not pay fee now, will be informed by email when to pay 

Classes commence from 27th August 2024 



Merit No. [Cat. General] Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2415006495 Shreya Rajsi Surender Kumar GEN 68.213

2 2415016155 Diya Singh Vishal Singh BC 65.543

3 2415011616 SACHIN RAJESH KUMAR DEF 65.152

4 2415005353 Jasvir Kaur Gurpal Singh GEN 64.621

5 2415017500 Mehak Rani Gurmit Singh GEN 64.393

6 2415000732 Jasleen Kaur Nagpal CHATINDER SINGH NAGPAL GEN 64.32

7 2415003641 Avni Aggarwal Rohit GEN 64.056

8 2415002256 Ananya Nautiyal Rajesh Nautiyal GEN 63.847

9 2415003588 Shivam Saddi Sanjeev Kumar Saddi RAS 62.907

10 2415006077 Gurnaman Kaur Jatinder Singh GEN 61.858

11 2415017739 Muskan Sharif Mohd Sharif BC 59.533

12 2415017882 MEENAKSHI SHARMA DEVENDER SHARMA GEN 59.472

13 2415017733 Anureet Kaur Jagtar Singh GEN 58.923

14 2415013985 AARUSHI SINGLA VISHAV BANDHU SINGLA GEN 58.434

15 2415010363 Jahnvi Amit Bajoria GEN 58.36

16 2415019545 NIHARIKA UNIYAL VIVEK UNIYAL OGC 58.192

17 2415012934 MONIKA MOHAN DEV GEN 58.092

18 2415003335 Shailasha Verma Ramesh Chand Verma GEN 57.948

19 2415006511 Heena Naresh Kumar OGC,RAS 57.705

20 2415004791 SANJANA RAMESH CHAND SC 57.248

21 2415011637 Anubhav Saini Raj Kumar Saini GEN 57.038

22 2415004077 Varinder Kaur Hardeep Singh GEN 57.837

23 2415023258 MONIKA DHILLON JAGDISH RAM OGC,RAS 56.84

24 2415008707 Ankita Rajender RAS 56.835

Waiting List General

1 2415017062 Bhawan Preet Kaur Gurcharan Singh DEF,RAS 56.77

2 2415017359 Abhay Singh Ram Prakash Singh BC 56.76

3 2415014779 Jashanpreet Kaur Harkirpal Singh GEN 56.596

4 2415014776 Jashanjot Kaur Amarjeet Singh GEN 56.59

5 2415005585 Arpit Sharma Shiv Kumar Sharma GEN 56.44

6 2415000779 ASHMEET KAUR PUSHPINDER SINGH GEN 56.368

7 2415003802 Simrandeep Kaur Surinder Pal Singh Madan GEN 56.336

Provisional Merit List: General - MSc (Hons) Physics



8 2415012377 ASHVINEET KAUR Harpreet Singh GEN 56.006

9 2415010297 SHIKHA DEVI KARNAIL SINGH RAS 55.96

10 2415000551 Apoorva Dinesh Sharma GEN 55.608

11 2415008092 Nijee Virender Singh GEN 55.584

12 2415003959 Harsh Kumar Madan Lal BC 55.52

13 2415006228 Garima Deepak Bajaj OGC 55.484

14 2415013907 Kajal Vinod DEF 54.88

15 2415018296 Deepali Dhasmana Kuldeep Dhasmana GEN 54.867

16 2415008796 Amisha Vijay GEN 54.76

17 2415007688 Mahima Vinod Kumar GEN 54.437

18 2415005088 Muskan Rakesh Kumar GEN 54.131

19 2415000191 Ragini Thakur Satish Thakur OGC,RAS 53.6

20 2415000607 SIMRAN SHARMA BALRAM KRISHAN GEN 53.236

21 2415010407 Vaibhav Thakur Chain Lal GEN 53.188

22 2415011740 ROHIT KUMAR KOUNDAL RAKESH KUMAR SC 53.04

23 2415004663 Akshat Raghav Mr Anuj Singh Thakur GEN 52.888

24 2415015876 Isha Dhiman Parveen Kumar DEF 52.662

25 2415004266 sneha sharma sanjay kumar sharma GEN 52.574

26 2415017835 HARSH SHARMA KARAMBEER DEF 52.512

27 2415003897 TANRIKA AMIT DESWAL OGC 51.832

28 2415001342 Ayushi Bhushan Bharat Bhushan SC 51.622

29 2415000320 Prateek Malik Manjeet Singh GEN 51.28

30 2415006866 VIKAS SINGH NAGENDER SINGH RAS 50.724

31 2415018334 MEHAK DASHMESH KUMAR BC 50.551

32 2415015704 Shreya Kaushal Rajender Kumar Kaushal GEN 50.162

33 2415010565 Amandeep Sharma Ranbir sharma GEN 50.16

34 2415017455 Devansh Singla Sandeep singla GEN 50.152

35 2415003892 Vishal Choudhary Karam Chand BC 49.6

36 2415017309 Arshjot Kaur Narinder Singh BAS,OGC,YF 49.44

37 2415017637 RUBALPREET KAUR JASVIR SINGH SC 49.107

38 2415004978 Sumit Singh Shiv Singh GEN 49.027

39 2415015918 HARMANDEEP KAUR HARVIR SINGH GEN 48.832

40 2415003647 Ankit Rahar Surender Kumar GEN 48.701

41 2415011322 Harsh Satyawan DEF 48.469



42 2415006380 Khushi Balvinder Singh SC 48.369

43 2415009250 Mittali Sharma Krishan Dutt Sharma RAS 48.367

44 2415004286 KHUSHI RAMNEEK GEN 48.28

45 2415007585 Aarti Pathania Pradeep Singh OGC 48.048

46 2415018536 Niharika Gopal Swaroop GEN 47.964

47 2415000686 Aarush Guleria Sunil Kumar DEF 47.948

48 2415018475 KIRANDEEP ASHOK KUMAR BC 47.902

49 2415020312 Simranjeet Kaur Balvir Singh SC,OGC 47.72

50 2415008347 HARMANJOT KAUR MOHAN SINGH BAS,FF 47.323

51 2415011909 Anisha Yadav Ramesh Kumar BC,RAS 47.208

52 2415009932 ASHMITA KAMBOJ HAR KRISHAN LAL BC,OGC 47.115

53 2415018808 AVDEEP KAUR DAVINDER SINGH GEN 46.813

54 2415013455 Shina Jasrotia Davinder Singh GEN 46.65

55 2415004319 RADHIKA SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR OGC 46.289

56 2415007739 Nikita Gurnam Singh SC,DEF 45.906

57 2415019305 Deepti Walia Navdeep Walia GEN 45.76

58 2415011368 Varun Sheoran Sanjeev Kumar GEN 45.485

59 2415004388 Gagandeep Kaur Prem Singh SC 45.308

60 2415010344 Annu Suresh Kumar GEN 45.293

61 2415019713 RUPANSHUL KASHYAP RANJEET SINGH GEN 45.24

62 2415001436 Imtiyaz Hussain Mohd Hassan ST 44.89

63 2415017774 Natasha Chauhan Jaswant Singh BC,OGC 44.55

64 2415004373 Diksha Vijay Kumar GEN 44.462

65 2415014389 Harshdeep Chaman Lal Virak SC 44.236

66 2415001033 UPKAR KAUR RAJDEVINDER SINGH SC 44.173

67 2415008885 Vishal Chauhan Balwant Singh Chauhan GEN 43.7

68 2415018423 DIKSHA KUMARI SHAMSHER SINGH GEN 43.52

69 2415019750 SARTHAK SHARMA SUBHASH SHARMA GEN 43.32

70 2415000740 PIYUSH KUMAR SATISH KUMAR SC,RAS 43.213

71 2415010730 Priya Devi Jeet Kumar RAS 42.48

72 2415018181 Vidhi Yadav Subhash Chand DEF 42.39

73 2415015271 Munish Kumar Dharam Pal SC 42.36

74 2415020114 Pranaya Pratap Singh Jitender Singh GEN 42.36

75 2415014301 Divya Negi Sita Ram Negi ST 42.182



76 2415018210 Priyanshu Sanjeev Kumar RAS 41.85

77 2415020971 Riya Kaushal Sanjeev Kaushal GEN 40.3

78 2415005380 Lalit Choudhary RanjeetRam Godara RAS 37.978

79 2415017475 MEHAKPREET KAUR MAJOR SINGH SC 37.747

80 2415018541 Neha Krishanu Ram SC 37

81 2415012446 ABHISHEK KUMAR TIWARI DIWAKAR TIWARI GEN 36.778



Merit No. [Cat: SC] Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2415011740 ROHIT KUMAR KOUNDAL RAKESH KUMAR SC 53.04

2 2415001342 Ayushi Bhushan Bharat Bhushan SC 51.622

3 2415017637 RUBALPREET KAUR JASVIR SINGH SC 49.107

4 2415006380 Khushi Balvinder Singh SC 48.369

5 2415020312 Simranjeet Kaur Balvir Singh SC,OGC 47.72

6 2415007739 Nikita Gurnam Singh SC,DEF 45.906

Waiting List SC

1 2415004388 Gagandeep Kaur Prem Singh SC 45.308

2 2415014389 Harshdeep Chaman Lal Virak SC 44.236

3 2415001033 UPKAR KAUR RAJDEVINDER SINGH SC 44.173

4 2415020172 Riya Ramesh Kumar SC 43.864

5 2415000740 PIYUSH KUMAR SATISH KUMAR SC,RAS 43.213

6 2415015271 Munish Kumar Dharam Pal SC 42.36

7 2415019320 Rishu Mukesh kumar SC 39.816

8 2415016939 Satyam Mahi Madan Lal SC 39.64

9 2415006170 Chetan MAHINDER SINGH SC 39.52

10 2415017475 MEHAKPREET KAUR MAJOR SINGH SC 37.747

11 2415018541 Neha Krishanu Ram SC 37.00

Provisional Merit List [Cat.: SC] - M.Sc.Physics (Hons) 



Merit No. [Cat: ST] Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2415001436 Imtiyaz Hussain Mohd Hassan ST 44.89

2 2415005299 SARITA DEVI JOGINDER SINGH ST,DEF 44.168

3 2415013443 ZULFIQAR ALI MOHD MUSLIM ST 43.039

Waiting List [Cat: ST]

1 2415014301 Divya Negi Sita Ram Negi ST 42.182

2 2415013939 Khatija Banoo Faqir Ali ST 41

3 2415010858 Chhering Dolma Prabhu Lal ST 40.799

Provisional Merit List [Cat: ST] - M.Sc.(Hons) Physics



Merit No.[Cat: BC] Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2415017359 Abhay Singh Ram Prakash Singh BC 56.76

2 2415003959 Harsh Kumar Madan Lal BC 55.52

Waiting List [Cat: BC]

1 2415018334 MEHAK DASHMESH KUMAR BC 50.551

2 2415003892 Vishal Choudhary Karam Chand BC 49.6

3 2415018475 KIRANDEEP ASHOK KUMAR BC 47.902

4 2415011909 Anisha Yadav Ramesh Kumar BC,RAS 47.208

5 2415009932 ASHMITA KAMBOJ HAR KRISHAN LAL BC,OGC 47.115

6 2415014076 Simranjit Kaur Karamjit Singh BC 44.833

7 2415017774 Natasha Chauhan Jaswant Singh BC,OGC 44.55

8 2415011195 AFTAB AHMED MOHD HUSSAIN BC,RAS 42.671

9 2415017491 AMANPREET BALVIR SINGH BC,RAS 42.57

10 2415004111 Arman Jandu Sandeep Jandu BC 35.586

Provisional Merit List [Cat: BC] M.Sc.(Hons) Physics



Merit No.OGC Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2415006228 Garima Deepak Bajaj OGC 55.484

2 2415000191 Ragini Thakur Satish Thakur OGC,RAS 53.6

Waiting List OGC

1 2415003897 TANRIKA AMIT DESWAL OGC 51.832

2 2415017309 Arshjot Kaur Narinder Singh BAS,OGC,YF 49.44

3 2415007585 Aarti Pathania Pradeep Singh OGC 48.048

4 2415020312 Simranjeet Kaur Balvir Singh SC,OGC 47.72

5 2415009932 ASHMITA KAMBOJ HAR KRISHAN LAL BC,OGC 47.115

6 2415004319 RADHIKA SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR OGC 46.289

7 2415017774 Natasha Chauhan Jaswant Singh BC,OGC 44.55

Provisional Merit List: OGC - M.Sc.(Hons) Physics



Merit No.RAS Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2415017062 Bhawan Preet Kaur Gurcharan Singh DEF,RAS 56.77

2 2415010297 SHIKHA DEVI KARNAIL SINGH RAS 55.96

Waiting List: RAS

1 2415000191 Ragini Thakur Satish Thakur OGC,RAS 53.6

2 2415006866 VIKAS SINGH NAGENDER SINGH RAS 50.724

3 2415009250 Mittali Sharma Krishan Dutt Sharma RAS 48.367

4 2415011909 Anisha Yadav Ramesh Kumar BC,RAS 47.208

5 2415000740 PIYUSH KUMAR SATISH KUMAR SC,RAS 43.213

6 2415010730 Priya Devi Jeet Kumar RAS 42.48

7 2415018210 Priyanshu Sanjeev Kumar RAS 41.85

8 2415005380 Lalit Choudhary RanjeetRam Godara RAS 37.978

Provisional Merit List: RAS - MSc(Hons) Physics



Merit No. Defence Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Sub. Cat. (Def). Overall Marks

1 2415015876 Isha Dhiman Parveen Kumar DEF DEF4 52.662

2 2415017835 HARSH SHARMA KARAMBEER DEF DEF4 52.512

Waiting List: Defence

1 2415011322 Harsh Satyawan DEF DEF4 48.469

2 2415007739 Nikita Gurnam Singh SC,DEF DEF4 45.906

3 2415017062 Bhawan Preet Kaur Gurcharan Singh DEF,RAS DEF5 56.77

4 2415013907 Kajal Vinod DEF DEF5 54.88

5 2415000686 Aarush Guleria Sunil Kumar DEF DEF5 47.948

6 2415018181 Vidhi Yadav Subhash Chand DEF DEF5 42.39

Provisional Merit List: Defence M.Sc.(Hons) Physics



Merit No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2415017309 Arshjot Kaur Narinder Singh BAS,OGC,YF 49.44

Waiting List

1 2415008347 HARMANJOT KAUR MOHAN SINGH BAS,FF 47.323

Provisional Merit List: BAS - MSc (Hons) Physics



Merit No. FF Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2415008347 HARMANJOT KAUR MOHAN SINGH BAS,FF 47.323

Waiting List FF

NIL

Provisional Merit List: Freedom Fighter M.Sc.(Hons) Physics



Merit No. YF Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2415017309 Arshjot Kaur Narinder Singh BAS,OGC,YF  (F2) - Team 49.44

Waiting List

NIL

Provisional Merit List: YF - MSc(Hons) Physics & Physics-Spl_Electronics 



Merit No. [Cat. General] Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2415017062 Bhawan Preet Kaur Gurcharan Singh DEF,RAS 56.77

2 2415017359 Abhay Singh Ram Prakash Singh BC 56.76

3 2415005585 Arpit Sharma Shiv Kumar Sharma GEN 56.44

4 2415000779 ASHMEET KAUR PUSHPINDER SINGH GEN 56.368

5 2415012377 ASHVINEET KAUR Harpreet Singh GEN 56.006

6 2415010297 SHIKHA DEVI KARNAIL SINGH RAS 55.96

7 2415000551 Apoorva Dinesh Sharma GEN 55.608

8 2415008092 Nijee Virender Singh GEN 55.584

9 2415003959 Harsh Kumar Madan Lal BC 55.52

10 2415006228 Garima Deepak Bajaj OGC 55.484

11 2415013907 Kajal Vinod DEF 54.88

12 2415018296 Deepali Dhasmana Kuldeep Dhasmana GEN 54.867

13 2415007688 Mahima Vinod Kumar GEN 54.437

14 2415005088 Muskan Rakesh Kumar GEN 54.131

Waiting List: General

1 2415000191 Ragini Thakur Satish Thakur OGC,RAS 53.6

2 2415000607 SIMRAN SHARMA BALRAM KRISHAN GEN 53.236

3 2415010407 Vaibhav Thakur Chain Lal GEN 53.188

4 2415011740 ROHIT KUMAR KOUNDAL RAKESH KUMAR SC 53.04

5 2415004663 Akshat Raghav Mr Anuj Singh Thakur GEN 52.888

6 2415015876 Isha Dhiman Parveen Kumar DEF 52.662

7 2415004266 sneha sharma sanjay kumar sharma GEN 52.574

8 2415017835 HARSH SHARMA KARAMBEER DEF 52.512

9 2415001342 Ayushi Bhushan Bharat Bhushan SC 51.622

10 2415006866 VIKAS SINGH NAGENDER SINGH RAS 50.724

11 2415015704 Shreya Kaushal Rajender Kumar Kaushal GEN 50.162

12 2415010565 Amandeep Sharma Ranbir sharma GEN 50.16

13 2415017455 Devansh Singla Sandeep singla GEN 50.152

14 2415003892 Vishal Choudhary Karam Chand BC 49.6

15 2415017309 Arshjot Kaur Narinder Singh BAS,OGC,YF 49.44

16 2415017637 RUBALPREET KAUR JASVIR SINGH SC 49.107

17 2415004978 Sumit Singh Shiv Singh GEN 49.027

Provisional Merit: General - MSc(Hons) Physics-Spl-Electronics



18 2415015918 HARMANDEEP KAUR HARVIR SINGH GEN 48.832

19 2415003647 Ankit Rahar Surender Kumar GEN 48.701

20 2415006380 Khushi Balvinder Singh SC 48.369

21 2415009250 Mittali Sharma Krishan Dutt Sharma RAS 48.367

22 2415007585 Aarti Pathania Pradeep Singh OGC 48.048

23 2415018536 Niharika Gopal Swaroop GEN 47.964

24 2415000686 Aarush Guleria Sunil Kumar DEF 47.948

25 2415018475 KIRANDEEP ASHOK KUMAR BC 47.902

26 2415008347 HARMANJOT KAUR MOHAN SINGH BAS,FF 47.323

27 2415011909 Anisha Yadav Ramesh Kumar BC,RAS 47.208

28 2415009932 ASHMITA KAMBOJ HAR KRISHAN LAL BC,OGC 47.115

29 2415013455 Shina Jasrotia Davinder Singh GEN 46.65

30 2415004319 RADHIKA SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR OGC 46.289

31 2415007739 Nikita Gurnam Singh SC,DEF 45.906

32 2415019305 Deepti Walia Navdeep Walia GEN 45.76

33 2415011368 Varun Sheoran Sanjeev Kumar GEN 45.485

34 2415004388 Gagandeep Kaur Prem Singh SC 45.308

35 2415010344 Annu Suresh Kumar GEN 45.293

36 2415019713 RUPANSHUL KASHYAP RANJEET SINGH GEN 45.24

37 2415017774 Natasha Chauhan Jaswant Singh BC,OGC 44.55

38 2415004373 Diksha Vijay Kumar GEN 44.462

39 2415014389 Harshdeep Chaman Lal Virak SC 44.236

40 2415001033 UPKAR KAUR RAJDEVINDER SINGH SC 44.173

41 2415008885 Vishal Chauhan Balwant Singh Chauhan GEN 43.7

42 2415019750 SARTHAK SHARMA SUBHASH SHARMA GEN 43.32

43 2415000740 PIYUSH KUMAR SATISH KUMAR SC,RAS 43.213

44 2415015271 Munish Kumar Dharam Pal SC 42.36

45 2415020114 Pranaya Pratap Singh Jitender Singh GEN 42.36

46 2415014301 Divya Negi Sita Ram Negi ST 42.182

47 2415018210 Priyanshu Sanjeev Kumar RAS 41.85

48 2415020971 Riya Kaushal Sanjeev Kaushal GEN 40.3

49 2415005380 Lalit Choudhary RanjeetRam Godara RAS 37.978

50 2415017475 MEHAKPREET KAUR MAJOR SINGH SC 37.747

51 2415018541 Neha Krishanu Ram SC 37



52 2415012446 ABHISHEK KUMAR TIWARI DIWAKAR TIWARI GEN 36.778



Merit No.SC Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2415004388 Gagandeep Kaur Prem Singh SC 45.308

2 2415014389 Harshdeep Chaman Lal Virak SC 44.236

3 2415001033 UPKAR KAUR RAJDEVINDER SINGH SC 44.173

4 2415020172 Riya Ramesh Kumar SC 43.864

Waiting List SC

1 2415000740 PIYUSH KUMAR SATISH KUMAR SC,RAS 43.213

2 2415015271 Munish Kumar Dharam Pal SC 42.36

3 2415003563 SANDEEP SINGH AMRITPAL SINGH SC 40.996

4 2415019320 Rishu Mukesh kumar SC 39.816

5 2415016939 Satyam Mahi Madan Lal SC 39.64

6 2415006170 Chetan MAHINDER SINGH SC 39.52

7 2415017475 MEHAKPREET KAUR MAJOR SINGH SC 37.747

8 2415018541 Neha Krishanu Ram SC 37

Provisional List SC - M.Sc.(Hons) Physics-Spl-Electronics



Merit No. ST Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2415005299 SARITA DEVI JOGINDER SINGH ST,DEF 44.168

2 2415013443 ZULFIQAR ALI MOHD MUSLIM ST 43.039

Waiting List: ST

1 2415014301 Divya Negi Sita Ram Negi ST 42.182

2 2415013939 Khatija Banoo Faqir Ali ST 41

3 2415010858 Chhering Dolma Prabhu Lal ST 40.799

Provisional Merit ST: MSc(Hons) Physics-Spl_Electronics



Merit No. [BC] Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2415003892 Vishal Choudhary Karam Chand BC 49.6

Waiting List [BC]

1 2415018475 KIRANDEEP ASHOK KUMAR BC 47.902

2 2415011909 Anisha Yadav Ramesh Kumar BC,RAS 47.208

3 2415009932 ASHMITA KAMBOJ HAR KRISHAN LAL BC,OGC 47.115

4 2415014076 Simranjit Kaur Karamjit Singh BC 44.833

5 2415017774 Natasha Chauhan Jaswant Singh BC,OGC 44.55

6 2415011195 AFTAB AHMED MOHD HUSSAIN BC,RAS 42.671

7 2415004111 Arman Jandu Sandeep Jandu BC 35.586

Provisional Merit BC: M.Sc.(Hons) Phjysics-Spl-Electronics



Merit No.OGC Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2415000191 Ragini Thakur Satish Thakur OGC,RAS 53.6

2 2415017309 Arshjot Kaur Narinder Singh BAS,OGC,YF 49.44

Wating List OGC

1 2415007585 Aarti Pathania Pradeep Singh OGC 48.048

2 2415009932 ASHMITA KAMBOJ HAR KRISHAN LAL BC,OGC 47.115

3 2415004319 RADHIKA SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR OGC 46.289

4 2415017774 Natasha Chauhan Jaswant Singh BC,OGC 44.55

Provisional Merit List: OGC - M.Sc.(Hons) Physics-Spl-Electronics



Merit No.RAS Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2415000191 Ragini Thakur Satish Thakur OGC,RAS 53.6

2 2415006866 VIKAS SINGH NAGENDER SINGH RAS 50.724

Waiting List RAS

3 2415009250 Mittali Sharma Krishan Dutt Sharma RAS 48.367

4 2415011909 Anisha Yadav Ramesh Kumar BC,RAS 47.208

5 2415000740 PIYUSH KUMAR SATISH KUMAR SC,RAS 43.213

6 2415018210 Priyanshu Sanjeev Kumar RAS 41.85

7 2415005380 Lalit Choudhary RanjeetRam Godara RAS 37.978

Provisional Merit List: RAS - MSc(Hons) Physics-Spl_Electronics



Merit No. Defence Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Sub. Cat. (Def). Overall Marks

1 2415007739 Nikita Gurnam Singh SC,DEF DEF4 45.906

Waiting List: DEF

1 2415000686 Aarush Guleria Sunil Kumar DEF DEF5 47.948

Provisional Merit List: Defence - M.Sc.(Hons) Physics-Spl-Electronics



Merit No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2415017309 Arshjot Kaur Narinder Singh BAS,OGC,YF 49.44

Waiting List

1 2415008347 HARMANJOT KAUR MOHAN SINGH BAS,FF 47.323

Provisional Merit List: BAS - MSc (Hons) Physics-Spl-Electronics



Merit No. YF Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2415017309 Arshjot Kaur Narinder Singh BAS,OGC,YF  (F2) - Team 49.44

Waiting List

NIL

Provisional Merit List: YF - MSc(Hons) Physics & Physics-Spl_Electronics 


